Voith Paper Fabrics India Limited

Detail of Top 10 Shareholders as on 31-03-15 & 31-03-16 and their transactions during the year (Other Than Promoters)

VOITH

Sr. No. Folio No. Name PAN Shareholding Date Increase/Decrease Reason Cumulative Shaholding during Category
No. of Shares | % of total | (yyyymmdd) | i Shareholding the year
atthe shares of the (31-03-2015 to 31-03-2016)
Beginning Company No. of |% of total shares of|
a(::_::;::i? " Shares the Company
of the Year
(31-03-2016)
1 [IN30081210000560 |THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED AAACT0627R 51331 1.17) 20150331 GIC & ITS SIBSIDIARIES
51331 1.17) 20160331 |NIL NIL
2 [1202900000026973 |SUBODH BHUPATRAI MODY AAGPM7906H 40289 0.92| 20150331 INDIAN PUBLIC
20150410 -5|Sale 40284 0.92
20150417 -100(Sale 40184 0.91
20150424 460(Purchase 40644 0.93
20150501 538|Purchase 41182 0.94
20150508 -195(Sale 40987 0.93
20150515 1042|Purchase 42029 0.96
20150522 -365(Sale 41664 0.95
20150529 -205|Sale 41459 0.94
20150605 155|Purchase 41614 0.95
20150612 332|Purchase 41946 0.95
20150619 95|Purchase 42041 0.96
20150626 1651|Purchase 43692 0.99
20150703 -10|Sale 43682 0.99
20150710 -31Sale 43651 0.99
20150717 84|Purchase 43735 1
20150724 -229|Sale 43506 0.99
20150731 -30[Sale 43476 0.99
20150807 -277|Sale 43199 0.98
20150814 90|Purchase 43289 0.99
20150828 -20|Sale 43269 0.99
20150904 -455Sale 42814 0.97
20150911 -525|Sale 42289 0.96
20150918 -91|Sale 42198 0.96
20150925 -439|Sale 41759 0.95
20150930 -134|Sale 41625 0.95
20151009 -868|Sale 40757 0.93
20151016 -654|Sale 40103 0.91
20151023 -525|Sale 39578 0.9
20151030 165|Purchase 39743 0.9
20151106 -1933|Sale 37810] 0.86
20151120 55|Purchase 37865 0.86
20151127 -100(Sale 37765 0.86
20151204 -282|Sale 37483 0.85
20151211 -548|Sale 36935 0.84
20151218 -570|Sale 36365 0.83
20151225 -186|Sale 36179] 0.82
20151231 -2992|Sale 33187 0.76
20160108 -1190|Sale 31997 0.73
20160115 -1634|Sale 30363 0.69
20160122 -119|Sale 30244/ 0.69
20160129 -202|Sale 30042 0.68
20160212 -574|Sale 29468 0.67
20160219 -252|Sale 29216 0.67
20160226 50|Purchase 29266 0.67
20160304 -880|Sale 28386 0.65
20160311 -55[Sale 28331 0.65
20160318 -75|Sale 28256 0.64
20160325 -170|Sale 28086 0.64
27986 0.64| 20160331 -100(Sale
3 [IN30162910002295 |PARUL SHAH AUBPS8280M 18000 0.41| 20150331 INDIAN PUBLIC
18000 0.41| 20160331 [NIL NIL
4 |IN30210510250281 |OM PRAKASH RAWAT ADJPR7243) 19000 0.43| 20150331 INDIAN PUBLIC
20150724 -250(Sale 18750 0.43
20150807 -770|Sale 17980 0.41
17980 0.41| 20160331
5 [IN30210510411992 |MAYA RAWAT AFYPR5514D 15253 0.35[ 20150331 INDIAN PUBLIC
15253 0.35[ 20160331 [NIL NIL
6 [IN30032710001103 |LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. AAACL4545) 14602 0.33| 20150331 OTHER BODIES CORPORATES
20150807 -613|Sale 13989 0.32
13989 0.32| 20160331
7 |1201910100017462 |VIJAY GUPTA (HUF) AADHV1329Q 11469 0.26| 20150331 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY HUF
20150403 1450|Purchase 12919 0.29
12919 0.29| 20160331
8 |1203000000001959 |MUSADDI LAL RAWAT ADCPR0827P 12612 0.29| 20150331 INDIAN PUBLIC
12612 0.29| 20160331 [NIL NIL
9 |1201910100014875 [VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA AGMPG8755E 10626 0.24| 20150331 INDIAN PUBLIC
20151120 600|Purchase 11226 0.26
11226 0.26| 20160331
10 |IN30009511138999 |[Lilavati Management Services Pvt Ltd AABCL0241Q 10335 0.24| 20150331 OTHER BODIES CORPORATES
20150821 11|Purchase 10346 0.24
20150828 389|Purchase 10735 0.24
20150904 100|Purchase 10835 0.25
10835 0.25| 20160331
11 [IN30148510812313 |BHAVANA GOVINDBHAI DESAI AAAFG2936R 10500 0.24| 20150331 INDIAN PUBLIC
10500 0.24| 20160331 ([NIL NIL




